
B I D  S U M M A R Y  
M A R C H  3 ,  2 0 0 8  

 
1) 2008 Street Painting Project PM08-1696 (opened on February 26, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $73,393.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $73,392.68 
 
 1.  *  Bestway Traffic, Inc. $80,717.07 
 2.  *  Highway Technologies, Inc $63,894.43 
 3.  *  Traffic Services Company $60,642.90 
 
 
2) 2008 Police Vehicle Contract for Six Ford Crown Victoria Patrol Cars (opened on 

February 26, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $150,000.00 
 
 1.  McKie Ford (per each) $24,684.00 
            Total $148,104.00 
 
 * BID BOND SUBMITTED 

1 


